OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Scott Alexander
William Collins
Gary Robinson
Jack L Russell
Linda J Polesel
Kimberly Crawford
Beatrice Dunn
Amber Treasure
Jake Sappenfield
Becky Nelson
Mike Metzger
Chad Shaffer
Jack K Napier
Judy A Misiniec

Benjamin R Swopes Jr.

Candidate List - Abbreviated

JOHNSON COUNTY
2022 GENERAL ELECTION - 11/8/2022 11:59:00 PM

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

PARTY

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

8/15/2022 8:38:43 AM

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large
Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large
Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large
Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large
Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Clark Township

Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant Township
Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant Township

Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant Township

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Needham
Township

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Union
Township

Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, At Large
Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, At Large

Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, District 2

Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board Member,
Hensley Township (Johnson)
Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, Jackson
Township (Johnson, Morgan)

FILED DATE
7/27/2022

8/5/2022

8/8/2022

712712022

7/28/2022

8/8/2022

7/29/2022

712712022

8/10/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

8/3/2022

8/11/2022

8/10/2022

8/8/2022
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