Candidate List - Abbreviated JOHNSON COUNTY

2022 GENERAL ELECTION - 11/8/2022 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME	SCHOOL BOARD PARTY	MEMBER OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Scott Alexander	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	7/27/2022
William Collins	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	8/5/2022
Gary Robinson	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	8/8/2022
Jack L Russell	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	7/27/2022
Linda J Polesel	Non Partisan	Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Clark Township	7/28/2022
Kimberly Crawford	Non Partisan	Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant Township	8/8/2022
Beatrice Dunn	Non Partisan	Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant Township	7/29/2022
Amber Treasure	Non Partisan	Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant Township	7/27/2022
Jake Sappenfield	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Needham Township	8/10/2022
Becky Nelson	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Union Township	7/28/2022
Mike Metzger	Non Partisan	Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, At Large	7/28/2022
Chad Shaffer	Non Partisan	Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, At Large	8/3/2022
Jack K Napier	Non Partisan	Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, District 2	8/11/2022
Judy A Misiniec	Non Partisan	Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board Member, Hensley Township (Johnson)	8/10/2022
Benjamin R Swopes Jr.	Non Partisan	Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, Jackson Township (Johnson, Morgan)	8/8/2022

8/15/2022 8:38:43 AM PAGE 1 OF 1